
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= 1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM;
Date Recorded= 1988;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198801050000
02710

01/05/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

KNIGHT,
THURMAN G.

166 48 Other:BOOK T,
PAGE 163

198801290000
29150

01/29/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES WELLS, JANN
B. & WENDY
W.

169 265 Other:BOOK
NO 443, PAGE
676

198805170001
40500

05/17/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES DONAHOO,
JAMES W,JR.&
NAN

184 794 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 402,
PAGE 419

198806140001
77460

06/14/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES DONAHOO,
JAMES W, JR.
& N

189 379 Other:REAL
BOOK 393,
PAGE 205

198808240002
56770

08/24/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES RITCHIE,
JOHN & JOAN
TERR

200 991 Other:REAL
411, PAGE 803


