Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= 1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM; Date Recorded= 1988;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198801050000 02710	01/05/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	KNIGHT, THURMAN G.	166	48				Other:BOOK T, PAGE 163
198801290000 29150	01/29/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	WELLS, JANN B. & WENDY W.	169	265				Other:BOOK NO 443, PAGE 676
198805170001 40500	05/17/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	DONAHOO, JAMES W,JR.& NAN	184	794				Other:REAL BOOK NO 402, PAGE 419
198806140001 77460	06/14/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	DONAHOO, JAMES W, JR. & N	189	379				Other:REAL BOOK 393, PAGE 205
198808240002 56770	08/24/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	RITCHIE, JOHN & JOAN TERR	200	991				Other:REAL 411, PAGE 803